Seven-Digit Addition (R)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.
3260028 4002 562
+ 4221460 + 5085333
1511723 8 505875
+ 3338061 + 1272012
8 388 354 2855236
+ 1100312 + 6124301
2110201 8472782
+ 7343 568 + 1101115
2157432 6453 060
+ 7132002 + 2311022

Score:

8237822
+ 1631 064

5777315
+ 1120103

6160770
+ 1224224

2818656
+ 5180332

7843 807
+ 2040152
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Seven-Digit Addition (R) Answers

Name:

Date:

3260028
+ 4221 460

7481 488

1511723
+ 3338061

4849784

8 388 354
+ 1100312

9488 666

2110201
+ 7343 568

9453769

2157432
+ 7132002

9289434

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

4002 562
+ 5085333

9087895

8 505875
+ 1272012

9777887

2855236
+ 6124301

8979 537

8472782
+ 1101115

9573897

6453 060
+ 2311022

8764 082

Score:

8237822
+ 1631 064

9 868 886

5777315
+ 1120103

6897418

6160770
+ 1224224

7384994

2818656
+ 5180332

7998 988

7843 807
+ 2040152

9883959
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